

Subhash Chand Gupta Vs. Ram Gopal
RCA No. 38/18

06.08.2018

Present: Clerk of counsel for appellants.

Respondent no. 1 (c) in person.

Son Anil Gupta of respondent no. 6.

None for respondent no. 1 (g) and respondents no. 3, 4, 5 and 7.

Notice of the appeal be sent to the respondents no. 1 (a) and 1 (f) except 1 (c) and respondents no. 2 & 4 on the address mentioned in the ordersheet dated 04.06.2018, on filing of PF/RC, for 15.10.2018.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi
06.08.2018