

Subhash Chand Gupta vs Ram Gopal (Through Lrs)

RCA: 38/2018

11.11.2019

Present: Appellant in person.
Clerk of counsel for LRs of respondent no.1.
LR Raj Kumar, of deceased respondent no.6.
None for other respondents.

Counsels are abstaining from work.

Put up for reply and arguments on appeal, on 28.02.2020.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi
11.11.2019